SmartLine
Technical Information
STD800 SmartLine Differential Pressure
Specification 34-ST-03-82, September 2025
Introduction
Part of the SmartLine® family of products, the STD800 is a
high performance differential pressure transmitter featuring
piezoresistive sensor technology.  By combining

s Ia
w Ib
y Model Key
z Model Key
b Select only one option from this group
STD820
1The PM option is available on all Smartline Pressure Transmitter process wetted parts such as process heads, flanges, bushings and vent plugs except
plated carbon steel process heads and flanges.  PM option information is also available on diaphragms except Gold plated and STG and STA in-line
construction pressure transmitters.
STD815, STD825
_1_ _ _ _ _ VIII FE
u Va 2 _ _
VIa C,D,G,H
_ H_
Ia J, K, 7, L, 8
A,E _ _ _ _ _ _
A, C, E, G _ _
III B- No CRN number available
_ H _ Vb _ 1,2,6 _
B, D, F, H _ _
IVb _ H, D _
h Ie _ _ _ _ 4, 5, 6_ _
Vlla 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8_ _ _
_ 2 _ _ _ _ _
IVb _ F _
VIII F7, FG
_ _ _ N,K,D,B _ _ _ Ia D,H,K,L,8 _ _ _ _ _ _
C, D, G, H _ _ VIIa 1,2,3,5,6,7 _ _ _
III B- No CRN number available
If _ _ _ _ _ C_
k
Ia J,K,7,L,8 _ _ _ _ _ _
Ic _ _ H _ _ _ _
Restriction
Letter
Available Only with Not Available with
Selection(s) Table Selection(s)
Id _ _ _ B,D,M,N,S _ _ _
Ie _ _ _ _ 1, 2, 3, 5, 6 _ _
For more information
To learn more about SmartLine Pressure
Transmitters,
visit  www.process.honeywell.com
Or contact your Honeywell Account Manager
Process Solutions
Honeywell
1250 W Sam Houston Pkwy S
Houston, TX 77042
Honeywell Control Systems Ltd
Honeywell House, Skimped Hill Lane
Bracknell, England, RG12 1EB
34-ST-03-82
September 2025
2025 Honeywell International Inc.
Shanghai City Centre, 100 Jungi Road
Shanghai, China 20061
Sales and Service
For application assistance, current specifications, ordering, pricing, and name of the nearest Authorized Distributor,
contact one of the offices below.
ASIA PACIFIC
Honeywell Process Solutions,
Phone: + 800 12026455 or
+44 (0) 1202645583
(TAC) hfs-tac-
Australia
Honeywell Limited
Phone: +(61) 7-3846 1255
FAX: +(61) 7-3840 6481
Toll Free 1300-36-39-36
Toll Free Fax: